
Schedule for Homework Club 

Weeks/Day Day of Week Notes

25-Apr Monday

27-Apr Wednesday

28-Apr Thursday

2-May Monday

4-May Wednesday

5-May Thursday

9-May Monday

11-May Wednesday

12-May Thursday

16-May Monday

17-May Tuesday

18-May Wednesday

23-May Monday

24-May Tuesday

25-May Wednesday


